Buslness Entity
Category

Arcade

Art Gallery

Automotive sales & Service
Bed & Breakfast
Bed&Breakfast

Cart Rental/minigolf
Cleaning Services
Cleaning Services
Cleaning Services
Cleaning Services
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction/Remodeling
Contractor

Dog Walking & Cleaning Services
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Equipment Rentals
Excavation
Excavation/Cement
Excavation/Landscaping
Ferry Transportation
Food Truck

General Construction
General Contractor
General Contractor/Roofing/Siding
Golf Cart Rentals

Golf Cart Rentals
Grocery

Guest Lodging

Handy Man Servies
Home Improvement
Home Inspection

Home Inspection

Home Inspection

Home Inspection

Home Inspections
Home Inspections
Home Inspections
Home Remodeling & Construction
Hotel

Jewelry /Kiosk Sales
Landscaping
Landscaping/Lawncare
Landscaping/Lawncare
Lawn Care

Lawn Care & Maintenance
Lawn Maintenance & Gutters
Merchandise/Jewelry
Mobile Home/RV Pk
NFP Association

NFP Association

Pest Control

Plumbing

Property Management
Real Estate Holdings
Restaurant

Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant & Bar
Restaurant/Bar
Restaurant/Gifts/Carts
Restaurant/Marina
Retail

Retail

Retail & Cart Rental
Retail Merchandise
Retail Merchandise
Retail Merchandise
Retail; Food, Gifts
Retail; Gifts

Retail; Museums
Retail-Rental

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing Co.

Room Rental

Septic Services

Service Organization
Soap Making

Taxi Service

Trash Removal

Tree Care/Stump Removal
Vineyard/Winery
Vineyard; Winery
Vinyard;Winery

Virtual Administrative Services
Wellness & Retail

Yoga & Wellness

2025 Business Licenses Issued

Owner/Operator License No.
LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Muldanado Angel
Herndon Charles
Novak Ed
Hayes Lori
Kody Richard
Ahne+B3:884r Karen
Hensel Greg
Schnittker Olivia
Schnittker Octavia
Schnittker Ronald
Byler Marc
Hershberger Jonas
Metzger Amber
Phillips Megan
Stauffer Tim
Bing Thomas
Lorek Joshua
Zaciek Veronica
Crise David
Trumpower Matthew
Biltz Steve
Meyer Dewey & Karen
Verb Joseph
Shaw Shawn
Moody Paula
Vacca Tony
Miller Wesley
Schaefer Raymond
Kaufman Micah
McCullough Kerry
Ron Link Sandra Bing
Watkins Robert
Volz Mark & Robin Volz
Biltz James
Thrush Sateve
Crawton James
Eckert Scott
Radloff Todd
Ruggles Charles
Hughes Michael
Kelley Joseph
Rupert Roman
Hemker Chuck
Shubeck Matt
Bertsch-Herold Michelle
Smith Brian
Barnes Nursery
Neu Trudy
James Stephen
Schnittker Barbara
Williams Todd
Coffman Cathy
Trumpower Theresa
Kelleys Island Audubon Club
VFW Post 9908
Loveless Enterprises Jeff Loveless
Eaton Max
Smith Jason
Stevenson Scott
Carson Kimberly
Finger Gary
Jay90Shan Shannon Sedivek
Klonaris Ted
Maiers Bret & Lynn
Maiers Lynn
Palladino August
Palladino August
Rudiger David
Ahner Karen
Parry Rob & Jen
Capital Controls Attn: Cheryl
Ahner Patricia
Sennish Maray
Terry Ed
Finger Gary
Oakes Leisa
Sweet Valley Trading Post
Watkins Rob
Callari Tina
Kelleys Island Hist. Assoc
Sennish Mary
Erie Construction Midwest
Timmons Derik
Bednarski James
Brown Claudia
Franklin Greg
KI Chamber of Commerce
Makarova-Skeans Nataliya
Skeans Robert
Lake Disposal Services of NE Ohio LLP
Ketz William
Rosado Rodney
Wermuth Janet
Zettler Roberta & Kirt
Monak Marlana
Ahner Patricia
Notestine Stacy

AsOf: 08 25 2025

BUSINESS NAME
Island Arcade

Charles Herndon Galleries & Sculpture Gardens

Sugar Ridge Inc.

The Inn on Kelleys Island
Water's Edge Retreat

Kelleys Island Caddy Shack inc.
Simply Better Realty, LLC
Olivia C, Schnittker

Octavia J. Schnittker

Ronald E. Schnittker

MB Quality Construction

JH Construction

Bo Lacey Construction LLC

PH Design & Construction LLC
ACI Construction

Bing Contractors

Fairview Realty Development
The Island Dog

David Crise Electric

Lake Home Electric

Biltz Island Rentals

Branson Excavating

Castalia Trenching

Shaw Properties Management
Kelleys Island Ferry Boat Line
Papa T's Snack & Go

Miller's Premier Construction, LLC
Raymond J Schaefer, Inc.

MK Roofing & Construction
Kelleys Island Golf Cart Rentals
R Kart Rental

Island Market

Eagle's Nest

Odd Job Jr.

Steve Thrush Home Improvement
Up Close Home Inspections
Sandusky Bay Inspections, LLC
Erie Inspection Service, Inc.
Firelands Professional Inspections
HDH Inspections

Kelley Property Inspectors
Catawba Island Home Inspections
Olde Towne Remodeling & Restoration
Kelleys Island Venture Resort
Michelle's Jules

Smith Landscaping, Inc.
Barnes Nursery

Kelleys Island Services

James Home Care

Schnittker Services

TW3 Lawn & Snow

Cathy's Wire Art Jewelry
Sunset Point Mobile Home & RV Park
Kelleys Island Audubon Club
VFW Post 9908

Kl Pest Control

Eaton Plumbing, Inc.

Jason Smith

Castle Rock Development, LLC
Kelleys Island Coffee Company
The Village Pump

Groove

Captain's Corner

CaddyShack

Island House Restaurant

The Casino

West Bay

Village Pump

Kelleys Island Investments, LLC
Portside Marina

Kelleys Island Seaway Marina
Booga's Shack & Jewelry

Uncle Dik's

Kelleys Island General Store
The Village Peddler

The Dyein' Hippie

Sweet Valley Trading Post
Original Island Fudge Shop
Chicklet's Closet

Kelleys Island Historical Assoc.
Crafts Lakeview Lane

Erie Home, Erie Metal Roofs
Technique Roofing Systems
Pro Roofing & Siding Restoration, LLC
Brown Dischinger Homestead
Franklin Sanitation

KI Chamber of Commerce

Lake Erie Splash

Island Ride

Lake Disposal Services

The Stump Guy & Yard Maintenance
Monarch Winery

Crooked Tree Vineyard, LLC
Kelley's Island Wine Co.
Lakeshore VA

The Little Healing Room
Sunshine Yoga & Wellness

LICENSE NUMBER
2025-5022
2025-0805
2025-5060*
2025-3042
2025-5020
2025-0405
2025-5088*
2025-5089*
2025-5090*
2025-5091*
2025-5081*
2025-5080*
2025-5062*
2025-5043
2025-4032
2025-5094*
2025-5066*
2025-5055
2025-5092*
2025-5026
2025-5027
2025-5045
2025-5043
2025-5040
2025-3070
2025-2017
2025-5097*
2025-0009
2025-5073*
2025-5095*
2025-5029
2025-3052
2025-3026
2025-5085*
2025-5079
2025-5070*
2025-5071*
2025-5069*
2025-5074*
2025-5076*
2025-5078*
2025-5075*
2025-5038
2025-5044
2025-5084*
2025-5077*
2025-0701
2025-5065*
2025-3060*
2025-0607
2025-5082*
2025-0402
2025-1003
2025-0002
2025-1007
2025-5059*
2025-5048
2025-5086*
2025-5057*
2025-5083*
2025-3047
2025-5025
2025-5052*
2025-0605
2025-0001
2025-0409
2025-3015
2025-5096*
2025-5024
2025-5009
2025-3028
2025-3057
2025-3069
2025-3060
2025-3055
2025-5034
2025-0802
2025-3018
2025-5002
2025-3025
2025-3067
2025-5056*
2025-5087*
2025-5093*
2025-0206
2025-5068*
2025-5051
2025-5017
2025-5007
2025-3004
2025-5046
2025-5028
2025-5014
2025-3056
2025-5072*
2025-0405
2025-5042



