

2025 Business Licenses Issued

AsOf: 08 25 2025

<u>Business Entity Category</u>	<u>Owner/Operator LAST NAME</u>	<u>License No. FIRST NAME</u>	<u>BUSINESS NAME</u>	<u>LICENSE NUMBER</u>
Arcade	Muldanado	Angel	Island Arcade	2025-5022
Art Gallery	Herrndon	Charles	Charles Herrndon Galleries & Sculpture Gardens	2025-0805
Automotive sales & Service	Novak	Ed	Sugar Ridge Inc.	2025-5060*
Bed & Breakfast	Hayes	Lori	The Inn on Kelleys Island	2025-3042
Bed&Breakfast	Kody	Richard	Water's Edge Retreat	2025-5020
Cart Rental/minigolf	Ahne+B3:B84r	Karen	Kelleys Island Caddy Shack Inc.	2025-0405
Cleaning Services	Hensel	Greg	Simply Better Realty, LLC	2025-5088*
Cleaning Services	Schnittker	Olivia	Olivia C. Schnittker	2025-5089*
Cleaning Services	Schnittker	Octavia	Octavia J. Schnittker	2025-5090*
Cleaning Services	Schnittker	Ronald	Ronald E. Schnittker	2025-5091*
Construction	Byler	Marc	MB Quality Construction	2025-5081*
Construction	Hershberger	Jonas	JH Construction	2025-5080*
Construction	Metzger	Amber	Bo Lacey Construction LLC	2025-5062*
Construction	Phillips	Megan	PH Design & Construction LLC	2025-5043
Construction	Stauffer	Tim	ACI Construction	2025-4032
Construction/Remodeling	Bing	Thomas	Bing Contractors	2025-5094*
Contractor	Lorek	Joshua	Fairview Realty Development	2025-5066*
Dog Walking & Cleaning Services	Zaciek	Veronica	The Island Dog	2025-5055
Electrical Contractor	Crise	David	David Crise Electric	2025-5092*
Electrical Contractor	Trumpower	Matthew	Lake Home Electric	2025-5026
Equipment Rentals	Biltz	Steve	Biltz Island Rentals	2025-5027
Excavation	Meyer	Dewey & Karen	Branson Excavating	2025-5045
Excavation/Cement	Verb	Joseph	Castalia Trenching	2025-5043
Excavation/Landscaping	Shaw	Shawn	Shaw Properties Management	2025-5040
Ferry Transportation	Moody	Paula	Kelleys Island Ferry Boat Line	2025-3070
Food Truck	Vacca	Tony	Papa T's Snack & Go	2025-2017
General Construction	Miller	Wesley	Miller's Premier Construction, LLC	2025-5097*
General Contractor	Schaefer	Raymond	Raymond J Schaefer, Inc.	2025-0009
General Contractor/Roofing/Siding	Kaufman	Micah	MK Roofing & Construction	2025-5073*
Golf Cart Rentals	McCullough	Kerry	Kelleys Island Golf Cart Rentals	2025-5095*
Golf Cart Rentals	Ron Link	Sandra Bing	R Kart Rental	2025-5029
Grocery	Watkins	Robert	Island Market	2025-3052
Guest Lodging	Volz	Mark & Robin Volz	Eagle's Nest	2025-3026
Handy Man Servies	Biltz	James	Odd Job Jr.	2025-5085*
Home Improvement	Thrush	Sateve	Steve Thrush Home Improvement	2025-5079
Home Inspection	Crawton	James	Up Close Home Inspections	2025-5070*
Home Inspection	Eckert	Scott	Sandusky Bay Inspections, LLC	2025-5071*
Home Inspection	Radloff	Todd	Erie Inspection Service, Inc.	2025-5069*
Home Inspection	Ruggles	Charles	Firelands Professional Inspections	2025-5074*
Home Inspections	Hughes	Michael	HDH Inspections	2025-5076*
Home Inspections	Kelley	Joseph	Kelley Property Inspectors	2025-5078*
Home Inspections	Rupert	Roman	Catawba Island Home Inspections	2025-5075*
Home Remodeling & Construction	Hemker	Chuck	Olde Towne Remodeling & Restoration	2025-5038
Hotel	Shuback	Matt	Kelleys Island Venture Resort	2025-5044
Jewelry /Kiosk Sales	Bertsch-Herold	Michelle	Michelle's Jules	2025-5084*
Landscaping	Smith	Brian	Smith Landscaping, Inc.	2025-5077*
Landscaping/Lawn care	Barnes Nursery		Barnes Nursery	2025-0701
Landscaping/Lawn care	Neu	Trudy	Kelleys Island Services	2025-5065*
Lawn Care	James	Stephen	James Home Care	2025-3060*
Lawn Care & Maintenance	Schnittker	Barbara	Schnittker Services	2025-0607
Lawn Maintenance & Gutters	Williams	Todd	TW3 Lawn & Snow	2025-5082*
Merchandise/Jewelry	Coffman	Cathy	Cathy's Wire Art Jewelry	2025-0402
Mobile Home/RV Pk	Trumpower	Theresa	Sunset Point Mobile Home & RV Park	2025-1003
NFP Association	Kelleys Island Audubon Club		Kelleys Island Audubon Club	2025-0002
NFP Association	VFW Post 9908		VFW Post 9908	2025-1007
Pest Control	Loveless Enterprises	Jeff Loveless	KI Pest Control	2025-5059*
Plumbing	Eaton	Max	Eaton Plumbing, Inc.	2025-5048
Property Management	Smith	Jason	Jason Smith	2025-5086*
Real Estate Holdings	Stevenson	Scott	Castle Rock Development, LLC	2025-5057*
Restaurant	Carson	Kimberly	Kelleys Island Coffee Company	2025-5083*
Restaurant & Bar	Finger	Gary	The Village Pump	2025-3047
Restaurant & Bar	Jay90Shan	Shannon Sedivek	Groove	2025-5025
Restaurant & Bar	Klonaris	Ted	Captain's Corner	2025-5052*
Restaurant & Bar	Maiers	Bret & Lynn	CaddyShack	2025-0605
Restaurant & Bar	Maiers	Lynn	Island House Restaurant	2025-0001
Restaurant & Bar	Palladino	August	The Casino	2025-0409
Restaurant & Bar	Palladino	August	West Bay	2025-3015
Restaurant & Bar	Rudiger	David	Village Pump	2025-5096*
Restaurant/Bar	Ahner	Karen	Kelleys Island Investments, LLC	2025-5024
Restaurant/Gifts/Carts	Parry	Rob & Jen	Portside Marina	2025-5009
Restaurant/Marina	Capital Controls	Attn: Cheryl	Kelleys Island Seaway Marina	2025-3028
Retail	Ahner	Patricia	Booga's Shack & Jewelry	2025-3057
Retail	Sennish	Maray	Uncle Dik's	2025-3069
Retail & Cart Rental	Terry	Ed	Kelleys Island General Store	2025-3060
Retail Merchandise	Finger	Gary	The Village Peddler	2025-3055
Retail Merchandise	Oakes	Leisa	The Dyein' Hippie	2025-5034
Retail Merchandise	Sweet Valley Trading Post		Sweet Valley Trading Post	2025-0802
Retail; Food, Gifts	Watkins	Rob	Original Island Fudge Shop	2025-3018
Retail; Gifts	Callari	Tina	Chicklet's Closet	2025-5002
Retail; Museums	Kelleys Island Hist. Assoc		Kelleys Island Historical Assoc.	2025-3025
Retail-Rental	Sennish	Mary	Crafts Lakeview Lane	2025-3067
Roofing	Erie Construction Midwest		Erie Home, Erie Metal Roofs	2025-5056*
Roofing	Timmons	Derik	Technique Roofing Systems	2025-5087*
Roofing Co.	Bednarski	James	Pro Roofing & Siding Restoration, LLC	2025-5093*
Room Rental	Brown	Claudia	Brown Dischinger Homestead	2025-0206
Septic Services	Franklin	Greg	Franklin Sanitation	2025-5068*
Service Organization	KI Chamber of Commerce		KI Chamber of Commerce	2025-5051
Soap Making	Makarova-Skeans	Nataliya	Lake Erie Splash	2025-5017
Taxi Service	Skeans	Robert	Island Ride	2025-5007
Trash Removal	Lake Disposal Services of NE Ohio LLP		Lake Disposal Services	2025-3004
Tree Care/Stump Removal	Ketz	William	The Stump Guy & Yard Maintenance	2025-5046
Vineyard/Winery	Rosado	Rodney	Monarch Winery	2025-5028
Vineyard; Winery	Wermuth	Janet	Crooked Tree Vineyard, LLC	2025-5014
Vinyard;Winery	Zettler	Roberta & Kirt	Kelley's Island Wine Co.	2025-3056
Virtual Administrative Services	Monak	Marlana	Lakeshore VA	2025-5072*
Wellness & Retail	Ahner	Patricia	The Little Healing Room	2025-0405
Yoga & Wellness	Notestine	Stacy	Sunshine Yoga & Wellness	2025-5042